
 

 

 

 

PARTY PLANNING WITH BIAGGI’S
Whatever the occasion, you can count on Biaggi’s to cater to

your needs. Large or small, elegant or casual - we offer the perfect
combination of chef-prepared, authentic Italian food and affordable

pricing to make any gathering an event to remember.

Just like dining in one of our restaurants, every order includes
complimentary bread, Biaggi’s herb-infused oil and grated cheese.

Upon request, we’ll also include disposable plates, napkins and
utensils with your order.

Our Chefs prepare every meal from scratch, so please allow a
minimum of 24-hours advance notice of desired pick-up time when

placing your order. Of course, if you prefer to focus on enjoying time
with your guests, many of our locations are happy to offer

delivery and set-up options.

NEED A PLACE TO HOST YOUR EVENT? 

We offer a complete Banquet & Special Events menu for use in any of 
the private and semi-private event spaces in our restaurants.

Please contact your local Biaggi’s for further information.

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

ILLINOIS
Algonquin 847.658.5040
Bloomington 309.661.8322
Champaign 217.356.4300
Deer Park 847.438.1850
Naperville 630.428.8500

 
 

 
 

INDIANA
Evansville 812.421.0800
Fort Wayne 260.459.6700

 
 

 

COLORADO
Colorado Springs 719.262.9500
Loveland 970.663.0100

  

 

 

 

MINNESOTA
Maple Grove 763.416.2225

NEBRASKA
Omaha 402.965.9800

OHIO
Perrysburg 419.872.6100

WISCONSIN
Middleton 608.664.9288

LOCATIONS

From Our Kitchen
To Your Table

LARGE PARTY  
PICK-UP &  
CATERING

CTR3.0426

SOUP
FOR THE GROUP

French Onion  
Lobster Corn Chowder
Chicken & Wild Rice
Minestrone

Pint
1100

1025

700

700

Quart
2200

2050

1400

1400

Half Gallon
4000

3700

2600

2600

Gallon
7200

6600

4800

4800

Pint: Serves 1 • Quart: Serves 2-3
Half Gallon: Serves 4-6 • Gallon: Serves 8-12

All Soups Include Bread 

SAUCES
Garlic Butter Marinara
Marinara  
Bolognese
Alfredo
Italian Salsa
Scallion Cream
Lobster Cream
Pizza Sauce

Pint
500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

500

Quart
1000

1000

2000

2000

2000

2000

3000

1000

Half Gallon
1800

1800

3600

3600

3600

3600

5500

1800

Gallon
3200

3200

6400

6400

6400

6400

9000

3200

DRESSINGS
Herb-Garlic Balsamic • Caesar • Sweet & Tangy Italian

Sun-Dried Tomato Bacon • Blue Cheese • Honey Balsamic
Creamy Parmesan • Red Wine Vinaigrette • Lemon Vinagrette

Pint 1000 | Quart 2000 | Half Gallon 3600 | Gallon 6400

BIAGGI’S OIL
Our house-infused olive oil, perfect for cooking or topped

with your favorite grated cheese for bread dipping.

Pint 1000 | Quart 2000 | Half Gallon 3600 | Gallon 6400

IOWA
Cedar Rapids 319.393.6593
Davenport 563.344.2103
West Des Moines 515.221.9900



APPETIZER
PARTY PANS

SMALL: Serves 16 - 20 Guests 
LARGE: Serves 20 - 30 Guests 

APPETIZER
PARTY TRAYS

Serves 8 - 10 Guests

Serves 8 - 10 Guests

PASTA 
PARTY PANS

ENTRÉE
PARTY PANS

SANDWICHES

Caprese 34
Grilled Chicken Breast with choice of sauce 49

• Balsamic Cream Sauce     
• Gorgonzola Cream Sauce

SKEWERS

Assorted Vegetables 43 • 68
Assorted Fruits 48 • 73
Assorted Cheeses 63 • 93

Antipasti 63 • 93
Assorted Meats 68 • 98

 
Chocolate Covered Strawberry

 

250

Calamari Fritti 54

 

 

 
 

Mini Meatballs 49
Bacon Wrapped Dates 49
Bruschetta - Pick Two 49
Fried Ravioli 49

Choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries
or Biaggi’s Housemade Potato Chips.

DESSERT TRAYS

Classic Tirami Su • White Chocolate Bread Pudding

Customize your own dessert tray with a selection of 
Half pieces of dessert for $450 per piece.

INDIVIDUALLY PRICED ITEMS

Serves 8 - 10 Guests

All Entrée Party Pans include accompanying sides.

Chocolate Cake • New York Style Cheesecake

Chocolate Cake

WHOLE DESSERTS

65 Tirami Su 65

Braised Short Rib Ravioli 120
Cajun Alfredo Rigatoni 120
Fettuccini with Lobster 130
Fettuccini Alfredo     92

- with Chicken 115
- with Shrimp 125

Macaroni & Cheese 62

Serves 8 - 12 Guests

Stuffed Mushrooms 44
Shrimp Cocktail 64
Garlic Bread 23
Mini Crab Cakes 54

Roasted Turkey & Avocado 1650

Chicken Parmesan 1750

Pastrami Reuben 1700

Assorted Sandwich Tray
 - Serves 10 - 12 Guests

14500

CLASSIC PARTY
COMBINATION

The easiest way to plan a complete meal for your group gathering.
Simply make your selections and let us do the rest!

Serves 8 - 10 Guests for $185

INDIVIDUAL PIZZA
Margherita   1750

Italian Sausage   1750

Pepperoni   1750

BBQ Chicken   1775

Supreme    1950

Sausage & Mushroom  1975

Wedge 49

Biaggi’s House 37
Caesar 42

Mediterranean 49
Chopped Chicken 69

Serves 8 - 10 Guests

SALAD
PARTY PANS

CHOOSE YOUR SALAD
House • Caesar

CHOOSE YOUR ENTRÉE or PASTA
Chicken Parmesan • Chicken Marsala

Chicken Pietro • Chicken Piccata

ASSORTED DESSERT TRAY
Includes Classic Tirami Su and Chocolate Cake

Parmesan-Crusted 
  Chicken Milano

69

• Pietro Sauce

Chicken Parmesan 122
Eggplant Parmesan 97
Chicken Marsala 122

Chicken & Sausage Vesuvio 132
Garlic Shrimp Oreganata 122
Grilled Mahi-Mahi 142
Dijon Salmon 132Chicken Pietro 117
Chilean Sea Bass 162Chicken Piccata 122

Farfalle Alfredo • Rigatoni Bolognese • Ziti al Forno
Spaghetti & Meatballs • Fettuccini Alfredo with Chicken

Cheesesteak 1850

Chicken Milanese 1675

Meat Lover’s   1975

Lasagna Bolognese 110
Farfalle Alfredo 115
Rigatoni Bolognese 110
Ziti al Forno 120
Spaghetti Marinara 92
Spaghetti & Meatballs 110
Ravioli Quattro Formaggi 113
Butternut Squash Ravioli 110

Salmon Piccata 132 Chicken Fingers 62

Roasted Beet & Arugula 64


